:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
6873312

Jul 14, 2023 - 03:08 (UTC)

In epoch 214,791 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 395433 - 0.014472129 ETH®
29.07 USD

2 395434 - 0.050697187 ETH®
101.86 USD

3 395435 - 0.014464489 ETH®
29.06 USD

4 395436 - 0.014508987 ETH®
29.15 USD

S 395437 - 0.014499361 ETH®
29.13 USD

6 395438 - 0.014343288 ETH®
28.81 USD

7 395439 - 0.014455335 ETH®
29.04 USD
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https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/slot/6873312
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/epoch/214791
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/395433
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/395434
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/395435
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/395436
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/395437
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/395438
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/395439

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

395440

395441

395444

395447

395448

Validator Id

317799

Amount

- 0.014352714
28.83 USD

- 0.014407191
28.94 USD

- 0.014442747
29.01 USD

- 0.014405803
28.94 USD

- 0.014417848
28.96 USD

- 0.049898476
100.25 USD

- 0.014424339
28.98 USD

- 0.014158670
28.44 USD

- 0.014476636
29.08 USD

Amount

+ 0.037453667
75.25 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/395440
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/395441
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/395442
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/395443
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/395444
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/395445
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/395446
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/395447
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/395448
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/317799

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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